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Anlage
Am Sportplatz 5, 71334 Waiblingen

Sportwart/in
Bloching, Tobias
tobias_bloching@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bebion, Bettina
T 01604595364 bk.bebion@t-online.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1

MF: Maria Grimmeisen; T 07151 53677

m 0163 9178735; mariagri@web.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Grimmeisen, Maria
Daubenfeld, Sybille
Roser, Karin

Forstner, Brigitte
Retter, Gloriane
Kehrer, Susanne

Eckl, Christiane
Pumple-Ulrich, Monika

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler

E1 Mjeda, Claudia

E2 Riecker, Claudia
E3 Schachtler, Stefanie
E4 Gries, Gabriele

E5 Bebion, Bettina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26550220
26452591
26852159
25350182
26550833
26350626
26350237
25750006

27251506
26852142
27351461
27082966
26451982

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK24,0

LK13,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



